
LOT 19 MAY-FAIR S/D.

766-162, WD 1128-518, WD 1159-19

LIBASCI ANTHONY/SMITH JAMES A
134 SW VELVET GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

188,329
2,178
35,000

225,507
0

225,507
0

225,507
225,507

0

228,074

1469/2386 6/17/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH PATRICIA F

LIBASCI ANTHONY

1381/0798 3/21/2019 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER L ROGERS JR & 

JAMES A & PATRICIA 

2026
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29643 MAINT/ALTR 53 08/23/2011

6507 SFR 34,000 10/19/1992

HX Base Yr

179 SW PILOTS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,692 126.6000 141.79 239,909 1993 2005 0 0 0 21.50 78.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 155,827

FGR 440 55 242 26,936

FOP 48 30 14 1,558

FOP 120 30 36 4,007

2,008 1,692 188,329

BAS= W20 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W36 S25 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$
E20 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E36 N25$.

BAS

20
36

25

20
36

25

FOP 10

12

10

12

FGR22

20

22

20

FOP4

12

412

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 76 760.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,064

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 16 224.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 314

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

2,178

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


